Príloha č. 4: Technické listy dodávaných aktívnych prvkov
T350 Technical Specifications: Certifications
Feature 1350c T350d T350se
Quality Systems ISO 9001:2015 IS014001:2015
, ' .■ '.. • . . ■ ■ /
T350 MTTF (MTBF) Per Telcordia SR-332 Issue 4
Method 1
3,623,115 hrs @ 25C 90%

Declaration of the Presence Condition of the Restricted Substances Marking
B«« : • W ( Sit ) : T350d&T350c
Equipment name Type designation (Type)
HŤčUnit
PSffl WfiÄÄÍ b ® Í5 Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
MLead (Pb) ^Mercury
(Hg)
$1Cadmium
(Cd)
7\ Sip Hexavalent
chromium (Cr+<s)
MW*
Polybrominated
Biphenyls (PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers (PBDE)
Enclosure - Top
W» O O O O 0 O
Enclosure - Bottom
0 0 0 0 O O
PWB
- 0 0 0 0 o
Connector and Receptacle
an o 0 0 0 o 0
ft^i. "ästtío.iwt%" Ä "íblHo.oi wt%" *
Note 1 : “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
reference percentage value of presence condition.
Ä«2. *0* -
Note 2 • “o” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
Note 3 : The indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
Thailand
I
naw«.
$84 iflío4ÍM(^ftiitnfiíí
flMinftiiitlÄŤuôniľ'uWoilÄŤuluo^qríft
tt.fl. 2498
S nan. wmqvio
riuVmjtxMÄoila:»»«
Cal c«M*? táno jlnsvrt}
European Union Notices and National Restrictions
Maximum output power:
—2400-2483.5MHz: 19.9dBm EIRP
—5150-5250MHz: 22.9dBm EIRP
—5250-5350MHz: 22.9dBm EIRP
5470-5725MHz: 29.9dBm EIRP
AT Fl IT PL BQ RO
BE FR LV PY IS Yp
CY DE LT SK LI HR
CZ EL LU 51 NO IE
DK HU MT ES CH EE
NL SE UK(
The frequency band 5150 - 5350 MHz is restricted to indoor use.
The frequency band 5725 - 5875 MHz is restricted for use in some EU member states, check local Regulations